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SYMBOL: 4932373332

4932373332 - Metal drill bit HSS-G Red Cobalt, 1.0 x 12/34 mm

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Symbol

L [mm]

D

Typ

llo$¢ elementéw
Dtugo$é robocza

Uchwyt

23-11-2024

4932373332
34.00

1.00

HSS-G Cobalt
10

12.00

cylindryczny

MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395349173

+ Working length: 12 mm
+ Total length: 34 mm

62,46 zt (tax excl.)

(76,83 zt (tax incl.))

& fast drilling start without walking
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